
L
o

ca
l:

D
ese

nh
o

:

Layo
ut_

C
en

tro
 N

evrálgico
E

sc.:

D
ata

:

e01
1

:5
0

0

M
A

R
Ç

O
_

2
0

2
3

M
K

-M
A

K
IN

A
S

E
xte

rior P
a

vilh
ã

o
 M

u
ltiu

so
s

R
ua

 da
 In

dú
stria

 - V
ila

 d
e T

á
b

ua

E
N

D
U

R
O

_2
0

23
 M

K

Le
g

en
d

a
:

EF

G
P

a
rq

ue
 F

e
ch

ad
o

P
a

dd
ock

C
H

 3,6,9

S
e

creta
ria

do

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11

12 14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25
3029282726

31

32

33

34

35
4039383736

41

42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58

59

B
a

r

A

BD

C

A
- E

n
tra

d
a n

o C
en

tro
 N

e
vrá

lg
ico

B
- E

n
tra

d
a p

ara
 o

 S
e

cre
ta

riad
o

C
- S

a
ída

 d
o

 S
e

creta
ria

d
o

D
- V

e
rifica

çõ
e

s T
écn

ica
s

E
- Z

o
n

a d
e "P

ré
 fin

ish"

F
- Z

o
n

a d
e "F

inish
"

G
- P

a
lco d

e P
a

rtid
a

C
H

- C
on

tro
lo

 H
o

rá
rio

W
C

- E
n

tra
d

a
 n

o
 C

en
tro

 N
e

vrá
lg

ico

W
C

1 a
 67

 - E
sp

aço
s R

e
serva

d
o

s p
ara

 A
ssistê

n
cia

 (P
ilotos)

- S
e

n
tid

o
 d

e
 C

ircu
la

çã
o

 M
ota

s

- S
e

n
tid

o
 d

e
 C

ircu
la

çã
o

 A
ssistê

ncia

S
ecreta

riado
- S

e
cre

ta
ria

d
o


